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The restaurant from Tacoma offers 85 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $14.8.
What Dorothy and Steven Jones likes about Slice Of Life:

This place is by far the best in town. Portions are huge. Food is so fresh. Salads are great. What a variety to
choose from. This is our number 1 place for delicious food. All we can say is yummy! read more. What User
doesn't like about Slice Of Life:

My18 specialty pizza looked better then taste. Couldn't hardly taste any sauce. It was missing sausage the
pepperoni was buried under the cheese didn't get crispy. Also very oily even for a pizza. The other pizza again
very little sauce it tasted like tomato paste not a sauce. And probably the oiliest pizza ever.High quality
ingredients just not executed good. Hate to say but for me, 20 bucks less a chain store pizza... read more. For
the small hunger in between, Slice Of Life from Tacoma offers fine sandwiches, small salads, and other small
menus, as well as hot and cold drinks, Don't miss the chance to have the tasty pizza, prepared fresh in an
original way.
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Alcoholic Drinks
BEER
Main courses
TOPPINGS
Pizza
BBQ BEEF
Side dishes
LAYS BBQ
Chicken
CHICKEN PARM
‘Vegetarian dishes
CARROT CAKE
Chicken dishes
BBQ CHICKEN

A [ ] [ ]
MEATBALL
Sushi Specials
VEGGIE DELIGHT
Classics
TURKEY CLASSIC

Signature Rolls

SEAHAWK

$11.0

$4.0

$25.0

$5.0

$11.0

$11.0

$25.0

$10.0

$10.0

Beilagen und Saucen
FRENCH DIP

Tiids Meal

CHICKEN NUGGETS 5 PIECE

Smoothies & Shakes

CLASSIC

Bucksels

CHICKEN NUGGETS 10 PIECE

Bebidas

SPRITE2L

TRefrigerantes

PEPSI 2 L

Despensa

NESQUIK

Soda|/energy drinks
PEPSI 20 Oz

firtisan Pizzas
HAWAIIAN

Ratbreads

5 CHEESE

Hot Ttalian Subs

CHEESE STEAK

$11.0

$8.0

$22.0

$12.0

$4.0

$4.0

$3.0

$3.0

$20.0

$25.0

$11.0
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Drinks

DRINKS

BBQ Trays

TRIFECTA $10.0
Bowls & salads

CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD $14.0
Dryckier

COCA-COLA 2L $4.0
Whole Pizzas - Hearth Baked
DELUXE PIZZA 18 $30.0
Cold Sub Sandwiches

MEGA HAM $10.0
Coofsies, Chips & Co

LAYS SALT VINEGAR $4.0
Pizza - large 16"

SLICE SPECIALTY $22.0
CHEEZY BREAD $10.0
Tiddo's Menu

ROAST BEAST $10.0
Restaurant Category

ITALIAN $10.0

Uncategorized

BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN

Dessert

3 LAYER CHOCOLATE CAKE
CHOCOLATE ECLAIRS 2 PK

Sandwiches
CcLUB

BEEF CHEDDAR
CAESAR SANDWICH

Beverages

DIET COCA-COLA 20 Oz
DIET COCA-COLA 2L
COCA-COLA 20 Oz

Popular Ttems
ANY 2 TOPPING PIZZA 16

SUPREME PIZZA 18
PEPPERONI PI1ZZA 18

<2 W

$11.0

$5.0
$6.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$3.0
$4.0
$3.0

$20.0
$33.0
$24.0

These types of dishes are

being served
PIZZA

BREAD
PANINI

Salads

GARDEN SALAD
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

$12.0
$14.0
$12.0
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SIDE SALAD

Pizza

CHEESE PIZZA 16
SUPREME PIZZA 16
HAWAIIAN PIZZA 18
CHEESE PIZZA 18

Daily Specials
MOZZARELLA STICKS 5 PIECE
WITH MARINARA SAUCE

#3 SPECIAL: CHEEZY BREAD, HOT
WINGS, 16 SPECIALTY PIZZA,
2LTR POP

ANY 1 TOPPING PIZZA 16

#1 SPECIAL: 2 PIZZAS, CAESAR
SALAD, 2 LTR POP

#2 SPECIAL: 16 PEPPERONI
PIZZA, 2 12 COLDCUT SANDWICH,
SIDE SALAD, 2LTR POP

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS 8PC

MOZZARELLA STICKS 10 PIECE
WITH MARINARA SAUCE

> Pizza -Xtra large 18"
ITIALIAN PIZZA 18
SLICE SPECIALITY PIZZA 18

$6.0

$18.0
$27.0
$25.0
$22.0

$8.0

$47.0

$19.0

$42.0

$45.0

$17.0

$12.0

$30.0
$27.0

5 CHEESE PIZZA 18
CHICKEN PARM PIZZA 18
VEGGIE DELIGHT PIZZA 18
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA 18
CLASSIC PIZZA 18

Dishes are prepared with
ITALIAN SAUSAGE

PEPPERONI

CHEESE

SAUSAGE

TOMATE

MEAT

VEGETABLES

Chips

LAY'S SOUR CREAM

CHEETO'S FLAMING HOT
FUNYUNS FLAMING HOT
FUNYUNS ORIGINAL

TAKIS CHILI LIME

CHEETO'S CRUNCHY

RUFFLES SOUR CREAM CHEDDAR
LAYS ORIGINAL

$30.0
$30.0
$30.0
$32.0
$27.0

$11.0
$19.0
$18.0

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-19:40
Tuesday 11:00-19:40
Wednesday 11:00-19:40
Thursday 11:00-19:40
Friday 11:00-19:40
Saturday 11:00-19:40
Sunday 11:00-17:40
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