Slice of Life





Slice Of Life Menu

https://menulist.menu 8045 Pacific Ave, Tacoma, United States (+1)2535074731 - https://sunflower-collie-s2xn.squarespace.com/?p

The restaurant from Tacoma offers **85** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$14.8. What <u>Dorothy and Steven Jones</u> likes about Slice Of Life:

This place is by far the best in town. Portions are huge. Food is so fresh. Salads are great. What a variety to choose from. This is our number 1 place for delicious food. All we can say is yummy! read more. What User doesn't like about Slice Of Life:

My18 specialty <u>pizza</u> looked better then taste. Couldn't hardly taste any sauce. It was missing sausage the pepperoni was buried under the cheese didn't get crispy. Also very oily even for a <u>pizza</u>. The other pizza again very little sauce it tasted like tomato paste not a sauce. And probably the oiliest <u>pizza</u> ever. High quality ingredients just not executed good. Hate to say but for me, 20 bucks less a chain store pizza... <u>read more</u>. For the small hunger in between, Slice Of Life from Tacoma offers *fine sandwiches, small salads, and other small menus*, as well as hot and cold drinks, Don't miss the chance to have the tasty pizza, prepared fresh in an original way.

71			-
8	J. Commission of the Commissio		
W	JAPAI.		
`	-		

Alcoholic Drinks BEER		Beilagen und Saucen FRENCH DIP	\$11.0
Main courses		Kids Meal	
TOPPINGS		CHICKEN NUGGETS 5 PIECE	\$8.0
Pizza		Smoothies & Shakes	
BBQ BEEF	\$11.0	CLASSIC	\$22.0
Side dishes		Buckets	
LAYS BBQ	\$4.0	CHICKEN NUGGETS 10 PIECE	\$12.0
Chicken		Bebidas	
CHICKEN PARM	\$25.0	SPRITE 2 L	\$4.0
Vegetarian dishes		Refrigerantes	
CARROT CAKE	\$5.0	PEPSI 2 L	\$4.0
Chicken dishes		Despensa	
BBQ CHICKEN	\$11.0	NESQUIK	\$3.0
Crêpevariationen		Soda/energy drinks	
MEATBALL	\$11.0	PEPSI 20 OZ	\$3.0
Sushi Specials		Artisan Pizzas	
VEGGIE DELIGHT	\$25.0	HAWAIIAN	\$20.0
Classics		Flatbreads	
TURKEY CLASSIC	\$10.0	5 CHEESE	\$25.0
Signature Rolls		Hot Italian Subs	
SEAHAWK	\$10.0	CHEESE STEAK	\$11.0



Drinks		Uncategorized	
DRINKS		BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN	\$11.0
BBQ Trays		Dessert	
TRIFECTA	\$10.0	3 LAYER CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$5.0
		CHOCOLATE ECLAIRS 2 PK	\$6.0
Bowls & salads			
CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD	\$14.0	Sandwiches	
_		CLUB	\$10.0
Drycker		BEEF CHEDDAR	\$10.0
COCA-COLA 2 L	\$4.0	CAESAR SANDWICH	\$10.0
Whole Pizzas – Hearth I	Baked	Beverages	
DELUXE PIZZA 18	\$30.0	DIET COCA-COLA 20 OZ	\$3.0
		DIET COCA-COLA 2 L	\$4.0
Cold Sub Sandwiches		COCA-COLA 20 OZ	\$3.0
MEGA HAM	\$10.0		
		Popular Items	
Cookies, Chips & Co		ANY 2 TOPPING PIZZA 16	\$20.0
LAYS SALT VINEGAR	\$4.0	SUPREME PIZZA 18	\$33.0
A. 4 1011		PEPPERONI PIZZA 18	\$24.0
Pizza – Large 16"			
SLICE SPECIALTY	\$22.0	These types of dishes are	
		being served	
•••		PIZZA	
CHEEZY BREAD	\$10.0	BREAD	
Kiddo's Menu		PANINI	
ROAST BEAST	\$10.0	Salads	
		GARDEN SALAD	\$12.0
Restaurant Category		CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$14.0
ITALIAN	\$10.0	CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0

	P	
Tools (Leaves)	0	
	43 14	-
-		

SIDE SALAD	\$6.0	5 CHEESE PIZZA 18	\$30.0
		CHICKEN PARM PIZZA 18	\$30.0
Pizza		VEGGIE DELIGHT PIZZA 18	\$30.0
CHEESE PIZZA 16	\$18.0	MEAT LOVERS PIZZA 18	\$32.0
SUPREME PIZZA 16	\$27.0	CLASSIC PIZZA 18	\$27.0
HAWAIIAN PIZZA 18	\$25.0		
CHEESE PIZZA 18	\$22.0	Dishes are prepared with	
		ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$11.0
Daily Specials		PEPPERONI	\$19.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS 5 PIECE	\$8.0	CHEESE	\$18.0
WITH MARINARA SAUCE	,	SAUSAGE	
#3 SPECIAL: CHEEZY BREAD, HOT WINGS, 16 SPECIALTY PIZZA,	\$47.0	TOMATE	
2LTR POP		MEAT	
ANY 1 TOPPING PIZZA 16	\$19.0	VEGETABLES	
#1 SPECIAL: 2 PIZZAS, CAESAR SALAD, 2 LTR POP	\$42.0	01.0	
#2 SPECIAL: 16 PEPPERONI		Chips	
PIZZA, 2 12 COLDCUT SANDWICH,	\$45.0	LAY'S SOUR CREAM	\$4.0
SIDE SALAD, 2LTR POP	047.0	CHEETO'S FLAMING HOT	\$4.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS 8PC	\$17.0	FUNYUNS FLAMING HOT	\$4.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS 10 PIECE WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$12.0	FUNYUNS ORIGINAL	\$4.0
		TAKIS CHILI LIME	\$4.0
> Pizza -Xtra Large 18"		CHEETO'S CRUNCHY	\$4.0
ITIALIAN PIZZA 18	\$30.0	RUFFLES SOUR CREAM CHEDDAR	\$4.0
SLICE SPECIALITY PIZZA 18	\$27.0	LAYS ORIGINAL	\$4.0



Slice Of Life

8045 Pacific Ave, Tacoma, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-19:40 Tuesday 11:00-19:40 Wednesday 11:00-19:40 Thursday 11:00-19:40 Friday 11:00-19:40 Saturday 11:00-17:40 Sunday 11:00-17:40